
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

TERM DATES SEPTEMBER 2025 – JULY 2026 

 

 
 
 
The above holidays include 3 INSET days for staff (Tuesday 2nd September 2025, Monday 5th 
January and Monday 20th July 2026)   Two further INSET days will be covered by twilights. 
 
 
Please note that these training dates may not agree with other Durham schools. 
 

HOLIDAY CLOSING DATE DATE RE-OPEN FOR 
TEACHING PURPOSES 
     

  Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
  
 

Autumn Half-Term 2025 
(1 week) 
 

Friday 24th October 2025            
 

Monday 3rd November 2025 

Christmas 2025 
(2 weeks, 2 days) 
 

Friday 19th December 2025        Tuesday 6th January 2026 

Spring Half-Term 2026 
(1 week) 
 

Friday 20th February 2026  Monday 2nd March 2026 

Easter 2026 
(2 weeks, 1 day) 

 

Thursday 2nd April 2026 Monday 20th April 2026 

May Day Holiday 2026 
(1 day) 

Friday 1st May 2026 
 
 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 
 

Summer Half-Term 2026 
(1 week) 

 

Friday 22nd May 2026 Monday 1st June 2026 
 

Summer 2026                  Friday 17th July 2026 To be determined 

 

 
 
 
         


